MARCH 2024
Source
Camel Vale MCC

Brenda Crellin & Friends
Windsor Road Shop

Barrow & District MCC
Bootle Scrambles Club
Cumberland County MCC
Lakes Grass Track Racing Club
South Midland Centre

M Lacy

Tom Vivian

Richmond Motor Club

Misc: Fines

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

DONATIONS

Donation Type
Donation

Donation from Centre Stars
Collection Box

Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
MotoX Riders Numbers Scheme
Donation & TT Badge purchase

Presentation at Worcester Auto Club

The Scott Trial - 2023

DONATIONS TOTAL

MISC TOTAL £

£
50.00

1,110.68
55.00

45.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
340.00
160.00

102.00

250.00

£2,262.68

MARCH 2024 - TOTAL £ 2,262.68

Centre
Cornwall

Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

South Midland

Southern

Western

Yorkshire

09/04/2024



