AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND DONATIONS

MARCH 2024

Source	Donation Type	£	Centre
Camel Vale MCC	Donation	50.00	Cornwall
Brenda Crellin & Friends	Donation from Centre Stars	1,110.68	Isle of Man
Windsor Road Shop	Collection Box	55.00	Isle of Man
Barrow & District MCC	Donation	45.00	Northern
Bootle Scrambles Club	Donation	50.00	Northern
Cumberland County MCC	Donation	50.00	Northern
Lakes Grass Track Racing Club	Donation	50.00	Northern
South Midland Centre	MotoX Riders Numbers Scheme	340.00	South Midland
M Lacy	Donation & TT Badge purchase	160.00	Southern
Tom Vivian	Presentation at Worcester Auto Club	102.00	Western
Richmond Motor Club	The Scott Trial - 2023	250.00	Yorkshire

DONATIONS TOTAL £2,262.68

Misc: Fines

MISC TOTAL £
MARCH 2024 - TOTAL £ 2,262.68